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SelectSites Designation

Hanover Township  •   Luzerne County  •  Pennsylvania

Hanover Crossings

Penn's Northeast, Inc.     •     1151 Oak Street, Pittston, PA 18640     •     1-800-317-1313     •     www.pennsnortheast.com

 Proposed Building

This project was �nanced (in part) by a grant from the Commonwealth of Pennsylvania, Department of Community and Economic Development.

Updated: 2014
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Contacts

Greater Wilkes-Barre Chamber 
of Business and Industry
. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 

Phone: 570-823-2101
. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 

Two Public Square
Wilkes-Barre, PA 18710-5304
Phone: 570-823-2101
Fax: 570-822-5951
www.wilkes-barre.org/ed

476

81

81

78

80

80

84

380

Location

LUZERNE

LACKAWANA

MONROE

WAYNE

COLUMBIA


